

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-1	802	Version:	1			
Туре:	Solid Waste Disposal District			trict	Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	5/1/2018				In control:	Solid Waste Disposal District	
On agenda:	5/8/2018				Final action:		
Title:	Final Pay to Geosyntec for CCNA-2014 Work Order No. 6 - One Year of Groundwater Monitoring/Reporting and Related Consulting Services at the Former South Gifford Road Landfill						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	Final Payment, Florida Department of Environmental Protection, Geosyntec, Groundwater Monitoring, Solid Waste Disposal District, Work Order						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Geosyntec Project Completion Report and Final Invoice						
Date	Ver.	Action E	Зу		А	ction	Result
5/8/2018	1	Board	of County Co	ommis	sioners A	pproved	Pass

Final Pay to Geosyntec for CCNA-2014 Work Order No. 6 - One Year of Groundwater Monitoring/Reporting and Related Consulting Services at the Former South Gifford Road Landfill Solid Waste Disposal District staff recommends that its Board approve Geosyntec's final invoice amount of \$8,262.25.